Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS

Weekly Activity Summary o~ gy
4/6/2020 — 4/12/2020 ﬁ
LOS ALTOS HILLS = N

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
. Between 2:00 PM on 4/5 and 12:45 PM on 4/6, unknown suspect(s) broke into
Mail Theft, . ; : . ; .
4/6 L5 . multiple residential mailboxes in the area of Dawson Drive and Rebecca Lane,
Vandalism ; :
causing damage to at least one. The total amount of loss is unknown.
PRIORITY RESPONSE
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT LEVEL TIME TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
4/8/2020 20:12 L2 20-099-0270 2 4dm 37s 415F CASA MIA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV INVESTIGATED
4/9/2020 10:30 L2 20-100-0094 2 9m 12s 415 CASA MIAWY @ SUMMERHILL AV INVESTIGATED
4/10/202017:10 L1 20-101-0238 3 11m12s 415M LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD INVESTIGATED
4/12/202017:38 L2 20-103-0204 3 13m 19s 415pP EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN INVESTIGATED
ID THEFT
4/10/202017:25 L3 20-101-0243 3 69m 55s 530.5 LIDDICOAT CL @ STANFORD CT INVESTIGATED
VANDALISM
4/6/2020 14:50 L5 20-097-0197 3 24m 41s 594 REBECCA LN @ DAWSON DR INVESTIGATED
PHONE THE OFFICE
4/6/2020 15:04 L5 20-097-0203 1021 7111 COMPLETE
4/9/2020 7:56 L5 20-100-0046 1021 71W3 COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990270
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000094
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010238
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030204
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010243
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970197
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970203
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000046

4/8/2020 10:12

4/11/2020 18:10

4/7/2020 18:23

4/7/2020 19:09
4/11/2020 9:56

4/6/2020 1:14
4/9/2020 19:39
4/9/2020 20:50
4/11/2020 20:17
4/12/2020 23:29

4/9/2020 14:32

4/6/2020 20:29
4/6/2020 21:08
4/7/2020 23:12
4/8/2020 0:00
4/9/2020 19:02
4/11/2020 21:26
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L2
L3
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L3

20-099-0077

20-102-0243

20-098-0254

20-098-0268
20-102-0069

20-097-0009
20-100-0273
20-100-0295
20-102-0288
20-103-0290

20-100-0165

20-097-0269
20-097-0284
20-098-0331
20-099-0001
20-100-0264
20-102-0310

3

6m 26s

12m 8s

PROWLER

1070

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

1091

PEDESTRIAN STOP

1095

ABANDONED VEHICLES

1124
1124

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154
11540C
1154
11540C

TRAFFIC COLLISION

1182

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

LOMITA LINDA CT @ FERNHILL DR

ASCENSION DR @ ST FRANCIS DR

PAGE MILL RD @ 1-280

CENTRAL DR @ PAGE MILL RD
BASSETT LN @ RHUS RIDGE RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ALTAMONT RD
WESTON DR @ FREMONT RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

CHAPARRAL WY @ BLUE OAKS PL

PAGE MILLRD @ FAWN CREEK CT
1-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
I-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
S EL MONTE AV @ BAY TREE LN
MAGDALENA RD @ STONEBROOK DR
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
WARRANT SERVED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990077
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020243
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200980254
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200980268
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020069
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970009
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000273
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000295
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020288
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030290
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000165
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970269
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970284
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200980331
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990001
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000264
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020310

4/12/2020 2:08
4/12/2020 23:53

4/11/2020 15:05
4/11/2020 15:32
4/11/202017:21
4/11/2020 17:48
4/12/2020 11:16
4/12/2020 11:39

4/12/2020 20:36

4/11/2020 18:05

4/7/2020 17:45
4/10/2020 21:34
4/11/2020 20:58
4/11/2020 21:54
4/12/20201:01
4/12/2020 14:56
4/12/2020 15:07
4/12/2020 18:22

4/8/2020 16:13
4/8/2020 22:24
4/9/2020 23:23
4/10/2020 14:17

L3

L4
L5
L4
L3
L3
L4

L3

L3

L3
L4
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

L1
L3
L4
L6

20-103-0023
20-103-0294

20-102-0168
20-102-0176
20-102-0227
20-102-0237
20-103-0077
20-103-0086

20-103-0251

20-102-0241

20-098-0244
20-101-0322
20-102-0301
20-102-0316
20-103-0011
20-103-0154
20-103-0157
20-103-0213

20-099-0206
20-099-0294
20-100-0327
20-101-0168

w w w w ww

NN NN

15m 8s
42m 2s
31m 23s
35m 55s
11m 59s
17m 45s

1m 52s

5m 43s
21m 21s
2m 38s
6m 48s

4m 25s

7m 12s

1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500
22500
22500
22500
22500

VEHICLE BLOCKING
DRIVEWAY

22651

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033
1033A
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL

COUNTRY WY @ PAGE MILL RD
1-280 @ PAGE MILL RD

PAGE MILL RD @ CENTRAL DR
RAVENSBURY AV @ CAMINO HERMOSO
PAGE MILL RD @ CENTRAL DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
TRACY CT @ ARASTRADERO RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

BERRY HILL LN @ PAGE MILL RD

VIA VENTANA @ PAGE MILL RD

WRIGHT WY @ ELENA RD
ALTAMONT LN @ SILENT HILLS LN
SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT
VIA VENTANA @ BRIONES WY
TAAFFE RD @ VISTA DEL VALLE CT
ARASTRADERO RD @ LIDDICOAT DR
ARASTRADERO RD @ LIDDICOAT DR
ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN

LA PALOMA RD @ GOLDEN HILL CT
CUMBRA VISTA CT @ ELENA RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
W LOYOLA DR @ RAVENSBURY AV

WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED

VEHICLE TOWED

INVESTIGATED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030023
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030294
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020168
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020176
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020227
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020237
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030077
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030086
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030251
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020241
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200980244
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010322
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020301
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020316
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030011
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030154
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030157
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030213
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990206
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990294
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000327
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010168

4/11/2020 19:05

4/6/2020 9:32

4/6/2020 9:32
4/7/2020 14:46
4/8/2020 11:09
4/8/2020 11:21
4/8/2020 13:38
4/8/2020 13:55
4/10/2020 6:39
4/10/2020 8:22
4/10/2020 13:57

4/6/2020 10:28

4/10/2020 16:00

4/6/2020 10:31
4/7/2020 0:08
4/8/2020 20:32
4/9/2020 16:26
4/9/2020 18:56
4/10/2020 20:50

4/6/2020 8:41
4/6/2020 20:26
4/7/202017:11
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L1
L3
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20-102-0258

20-097-0081
20-097-0082
20-098-0190
20-099-0096
20-099-0101
20-099-0145
20-099-0156
20-101-0037
20-101-0060
20-101-0163

20-097-0101

20-101-0205

20-097-0102
20-098-0002
20-099-0278
20-100-0210
20-100-0260
20-101-0308

20-097-0063
20-097-0268
20-098-0234

3

9m 16s

19m 4s

911CEL

COUNTY/MUNICIPAL
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNI
MUNI
MUNI
CO ORD
CO ORD
CO ORD
CO ORD
MUNI
CO ORD
CO ORD

CIVIL STAND-BY
CsB
CITATION
CITE
INFORMATION ONLY

INFO
INFO
INFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCHK
PATCK

BLANDOR WY @ MAGDALENA RD

LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
FREMONT RD @ DONELSON PL
MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY
LA RENA LN @ DIANNE DR
VISCAINO RD @ ANACAPA DR
PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN
VISCAINO RD @ ANACAPA DR
VISCAINO RD @ ANACAPA DR
MELODY LN @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

PASEO DEL ROBLE CT @ PASEO DEL ROBLE

[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD

ROLLY RD @ KENBAR RD
ALTAMONT RD @ MENALTO DR
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ THENDARA LN
PAGE MILLRD @ MOON LN
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020258
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970081
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970082
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200980190
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990096
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990101
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990145
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990156
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010037
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010060
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010163
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970101
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010205
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970102
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200980002
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990278
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000210
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000260
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010308
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970063
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970268
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200980234

4/7/2020 20:03
4/8/2020 12:43
4/8/2020 16:40
4/8/2020 23:25
4/9/2020 1:06
4/9/2020 10:05
4/9/2020 15:21
4/9/2020 16:07
4/9/202017:13
4/9/2020 19:08
4/10/2020 10:57
4/10/2020 12:05
4/10/2020 16:59
4/11/2020 1:08
4/12/2020 9:06
4/12/2020 11:11

4/10/2020 13:13

4/6/2020 0:37
4/9/2020 20:00
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L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L5
L5
L4
L4
L3
L4
L3
L1

L3

L3
L3

20-098-0281
20-099-0127
20-099-0215
20-099-0305
20-100-0015
20-100-0086
20-100-0187
20-100-0202
20-100-0229
20-100-0266
20-101-0097
20-101-0125
20-101-0230
20-102-0007
20-103-0057
20-103-0076

20-101-0148

20-097-0005
20-100-0282

7m 56s
32m 31s

PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCHK
PATCK
PATCHK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCHK
PATCK
PATCK

PHISHING SCAM

PHISH

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR

PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
ARASTRADERO RD @ TRACY CT
ESHNER CT @ ALTAMONT RD
ESHNER CT @ ALTAMONT RD
JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
PAGE MILL RD @ BUENA VISTA DR
JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
LAURA CT @ KATE DR
MAGDALENA RD @ CAMINO HERMOSO
BUENA VISTA DR @ PAGE MILL RD
BYRNE PARK LN @ ALTAMONT RD
PAGE MILLRD @ MOON LN
ALTAMONT LN @ SILENT HILLS LN
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

VIA VENTANA @ BRIONES WY

DAWN LN @ ELENA RD
DAWN LN @ ELENA RD

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

Note: The target response time for priority level 1 calls is 9 minutes, for priority level 2 calls it is 14 minutes, and for priority level 3 calls it is 25 minutes.

Response times are only available for some calls for service and not for self-initiated activity.



https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200980281
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990127
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990215
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200990305
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000015
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000086
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000187
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000202
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000229
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000266
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010097
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010125
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010230
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201020007
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030057
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201030076
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201010148
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200970005
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=201000282

